
Kohima Science College 

(An Autonomous Govt. P.G. College) 

Department of Zoology 

 

List of Selected Candidates to M.Sc. Zoology Program, 2017 

 

Sl. No. Name Roll No Mark 

1. Ms. Kevilenuo Kapu EZ00129 25.00 
2. *Mr. Kedo Khate EZ00153 24.75 

3. Mr. Athrongba T Sangtam EZ00145 24.75 

4. Ms. Vilasanuo Medom EZ00141 22.75 
5. Ms. Verivolü Ringa EZ00114 20.50 

6. Mr. Nisekhoto Nisa EZ00122 20.50 
7. Ms. S. Eloni EZ00115 20.00 

8. Mr. Rukuvo Tetseo EZ00105 19.50 

9. *Mr. Mhademo EZ00131 19.25 
10. Ms. Achila T Imchen EZ00144 19.00 

11. Ms. Vetolu Epao EZ00150 18.75 
12. Ms. Tabitha Chang EZ00154 17.50 

  

 *Admission of Roll No. EZOO153 and EZOO131 is provisional subjected to 

clearance of supplementary examination. 

Waiting List of Candidates to M.Sc. Zoology Program, 2017 

 

Sl. No. Name Roll No Mark 

1. Ms. Mhonbeni Ezung EZ00130 16.00 
2. Ms. Virieleno Meyase EZ00127 16.00 

3. *Ms. Vera Tep EZ00151 15.50 

4. Mr.Razukhweto Tacu EZ00112 14.75 

*Roll No. EZOO151 is provisional subjected to clearance of supplementary 

examination. 

N.B: 

1)  Selected candidates are to take admission on 28-07-2017 (Thursday). If they fail to take 

admission their seat shall be forfeited. 

2)  Students from the waiting list shall be admitted in case of vacancy purely on merit basis 

on 29-07-2017 (Saturday). 

3)  At the time of admission a candidate must produce the original documents of the last 

qualifying examination. 

4)  Commencement of classes on 31-07-2017 (Monday). 



Kohima Science College 

(An Autonomous Govt. P.G. College) 

Department of Zoology 

 

M.Sc. Zoology Program, 2017 

 

Entrance Test Marks 

Sl. No Name Roll No. Marks 

1 Ms. Yanglitsala Sangtam EZ00101 11.50 

2 Mr. Ms. Alka Kumari Sha EZ00102 ABSENT 

3 Ms. Razoukhrulu Nienu EZ00103 12.00 

4 Ms. Alirenla EZ00104 04.75 

5 Mr. Rukuvo Tetseo EZ00105 19.50 

6 Mr. Manjei S. Phom EZ00106 05.25 

7 Mr. A. Hito Shohe EZ00107 ABSENT 

8 Ms. Tenkali Sumi EZ00108 05.50 

9 Mr. Phem. C EZ00109 09.50 

10 Ms. Vipune EZ00110 05.00 

11 Ms. Hayibeni p ngullie EZ00111 09.50 

12 Mr. Razukhweto Tacu EZ00112 14.75 

13 Mr. Atseiu Shuya EZ00113 01.25 

14 Ms. Verivolü Ringa EZ00114 20.50 

15 Ms. S. Eloni EZ00115 20.00 

16 Ms. Chemrila Sangtam EZ00116 13.00 

17 Mr. Keduyol Rote EZ00117 ABSENT 

18 Mr. Krupe Keretsü EZ00118 ABSENT 

19 Mr. Shekhuhu D.Vadeo EZ00119 ABSENT 

20 Mr. Lhouchelo Koza EZ00120 ABSENT 

21 Ms. Akumtula Jamir EZ00121 14.75 

22 Mr. Nisekhoto Nisa EZ00122 20.50 

23 Ms. Renchumi Kikon EZ00123 ABSENT 

24 Ms. Sevolü Chüzho EZ00124 14.00 

25 Mr. Mudosu Swuro EZ00125 ABSENT 

26 Ms. Swedevino Natso EZ00126 10.50 

27 Ms. Virieleno Meyase EZ00127 16.00 



Sl. No Name Roll No. Marks 

28 Ms. Pitoholi Swu EZ00128 11.50 

29 Ms. Kevilenuo Kapu EZ00129 25.00 

30 Ms. Mhonbeni Ezung EZ00130 16.00 

31 Mr. Mhademo EZ00131 19.25 

32 Mr. Kuotsüsie Nyusou EZ00132 14.00 

33 Ms. Imtinungla EZ00133 07.25 

34 Mr. Ahhumdong M Longchar EZ00134 10.75 

35 Ms. Müzizolü EZ00135 06.00 

36 Mr. Toighi EZ00136 13.75 

37 Ms. Wangshikokla EZ00137 09.25 

38 Ms. Khovetolu EZ00138 04.75 

39 Ms. N. Kebosenti Chang EZ00139 09.50 

40 Ms. Richano W Odyuo EZ00140 06.25 

41 Ms. Vilasanuo Medom EZ00141 22.75 

42 Ms. Lhoulievinuo Thur EZ00142 09.75 

43 Ms. Rongsenmenla Phom EZ00143 07.00 

44 Ms. Achila T Imchen EZ00144 19.00 

45 Mr. Athrongba T Sangtam EZ00145 24.75 

46 Mr. Pangwai konyak EZ00146 09.25 

47 Ms. Ravoleno Yhoshü EZ00147 ABSENT 

48 Mr. Nahpan Konyak EZ00148 09.00 

49 Mr. Ezhoto k. Tara EZ00149 02.50 

50 Ms. Vetolu Epao EZ00150 18.75 

51 Ms. Vera Tep EZ00151 15.50 

52 Ms. Aseno Thakro EZ00152 11.50 

53 Mr. Kedo Khate EZ00153 24.75 

54 Ms. Tabitha Chang EZ00154 17.50 

55 Ms. Thongkoi-N EZ00155 13.25 

56 Ms. T Shiutsushi Tikhir EZ00156 11.25 

57 Mr. Etssieo Murry EZ00157 08.75 

58 Mr. H. Mankhao Konyak EZ00158 08.75 

59 Mr. Asenlo kath EZ00159 13.75 

60 Ms. Sobwenle Tep EZ00160 13.00 

 


